
Die Ergebnisse

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz ATG

9th International ATG-CUP

Graz, ATG Halle, 27.04.2014

Category 5 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Vezirska Biljana 23,350Kjustendil

11,6003,950 7,650 0,000BALL

11,7503,800 7,950 0,000WA

2 Akoshegyi Eszter 21,500Pecsi RGSE

11,7504,000 7,750 0,000WA

9,7503,450 6,300 0,000ROPE

3 Lipicer Ela 19,550KSRG Siska Ljubljana

10,7003,200 7,500 0,000WA

8,8502,650 6,200 0,000ROPE

4 Schmid Julia Sophie 19,550ATG

8,9502,800 6,150 0,000BALL

10,6003,200 7,400 0,000WA

5 Gacic Livia 19,550ATG

9,4503,300 6,150 0,000BALL

10,1003,100 7,000 0,000WA

6 Domenig-Ozimic Valentina 19,400ATG

9,6503,300 6,350 0,000BALL

9,7503,100 6,650 0,000WA

7 Dascalu Nicole 18,450ATG

8,7002,800 5,900 0,000BALL

9,7503,050 6,700 0,000WA

8 Pucher Schanett 18,350ATG

8,6002,450 6,150 0,000BALL

9,7503,000 6,750 0,000WA

9 Murkovic Ella Marie 18,250TGUS Salzburg

8,6002,500 6,100 0,000BALL

9,6502,950 6,700 0,000WA

10 Miklavcic Michaela 18,200TGUS Salzbrug

8,7002,200 6,500 0,000BALL
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9,5002,650 6,850 0,000WA

11 Herbek Kerstin 18,050TGUS Salzburg

8,5002,250 6,250 0,000BALL

9,5502,500 7,050 0,000WA

12 Kerschbaumer Anna 18,050ATG

8,6002,400 6,200 0,000BALL

9,4503,000 6,450 0,000WA

13 Piasecka Zuzanna 18,000AZS-AWF Wroclaw

9,2502,700 6,550 0,000WA

8,7502,500 6,250 0,000ROPE

14 Vukicevic Ivona 17,750GD Vrhnika

8,5502,500 6,050 0,000BALL

9,2002,400 6,800 0,000WA

15 Biel Zofia 17,700AZS-AWF Wroclaw

9,7002,800 6,900 0,000WA

8,0002,450 5,550 0,000ROPE

16 Fenz Nina 17,600ATG

8,8502,350 6,500 0,000BALL

8,7502,300 6,450 0,000WA

17 Barba Ana 17,300KRSG Siska Ljubljana

9,1002,100 7,000 0,000WA

8,2002,150 6,050 0,000ROPE

18 Funtak Noemi 17,250Pecsi RGSE

7,5001,850 5,650 0,000BALL

9,7503,150 6,600 0,000WA

19 Persa Maria 16,750GKMAKSIMIR

8,0002,050 5,950 0,000BALL

8,7502,350 6,400 0,000WA

20 Müller Sonja 16,350TGUS Salzbrug

7,4001,500 5,900 0,000BALL

8,9502,250 6,700 0,000WA

21 Marichhofer Sarah Marie 16,000ATG
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7,2001,450 5,750 0,000BALL

8,8002,100 6,700 0,000WA

22 Mussehl Paula 16,000ATG

7,9002,000 5,900 0,000BALL

8,1002,000 6,100 0,000WA

23 Amdur Simone 15,800TSV 1846 Nürnberg

6,5001,600 5,500 0,600BALL

9,3002,550 6,750 0,000WA

24 Haberl Sophie 15,200ATG

6,4001,550 5,450 0,600BALL

8,8001,950 6,850 0,000WA
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 5, BALL
ED AbzugRang Gerät

11,600Vezirska Biljana Kjustendil 3,950 7,650 0,0001 BALL

9,650Domenig-Ozimic Valentina ATG 3,300 6,350 0,0002 BALL

9,450Gacic Livia ATG 3,300 6,150 0,0003 BALL

8,950Schmid Julia Sophie ATG 2,800 6,150 0,0004 BALL

8,850Fenz Nina ATG 2,350 6,500 0,0005 BALL

8,700Miklavcic Michaela TGUS Salzbrug 2,200 6,500 0,0006 BALL

8,700Dascalu Nicole ATG 2,800 5,900 0,0007 BALL

8,600Pucher Schanett ATG 2,450 6,150 0,0008 BALL

8,600Murkovic Ella Marie TGUS Salzburg 2,500 6,100 0,0009 BALL

8,600Kerschbaumer Anna ATG 2,400 6,200 0,00010 BALL

8,550Vukicevic Ivona GD Vrhnika 2,500 6,050 0,00011 BALL

8,500Herbek Kerstin TGUS Salzburg 2,250 6,250 0,00012 BALL

8,000Persa Maria GKMAKSIMIR 2,050 5,950 0,00013 BALL

7,900Mussehl Paula ATG 2,000 5,900 0,00014 BALL

7,500Funtak Noemi Pecsi RGSE 1,850 5,650 0,00015 BALL

7,400Müller Sonja TGUS Salzbrug 1,500 5,900 0,00016 BALL

7,200Marichhofer Sarah Marie ATG 1,450 5,750 0,00017 BALL

6,500Amdur Simone TSV 1846 Nürnberg 1,600 5,500 0,60018 BALL

6,400Haberl Sophie ATG 1,550 5,450 0,60019 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 5, WA
ED AbzugRang Gerät

11,750Vezirska Biljana Kjustendil 3,800 7,950 0,0001 WA

11,750Akoshegyi Eszter Pecsi RGSE 4,000 7,750 0,0002 WA
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10,700Lipicer Ela KSRG Siska Ljubljana 3,200 7,500 0,0003 WA

10,600Schmid Julia Sophie ATG 3,200 7,400 0,0004 WA

10,100Gacic Livia ATG 3,100 7,000 0,0005 WA

9,750Pucher Schanett ATG 3,000 6,750 0,0006 WA

9,750Dascalu Nicole ATG 3,050 6,700 0,0007 WA

9,750Domenig-Ozimic Valentina ATG 3,100 6,650 0,0008 WA

9,750Funtak Noemi Pecsi RGSE 3,150 6,600 0,0009 WA

9,700Biel Zofia AZS-AWF Wroclaw 2,800 6,900 0,00010 WA

9,650Murkovic Ella Marie TGUS Salzburg 2,950 6,700 0,00011 WA

9,550Herbek Kerstin TGUS Salzburg 2,500 7,050 0,00012 WA

9,500Miklavcic Michaela TGUS Salzbrug 2,650 6,850 0,00013 WA

9,450Kerschbaumer Anna ATG 3,000 6,450 0,00014 WA

9,300Amdur Simone TSV 1846 Nürnberg 2,550 6,750 0,00015 WA

9,250Piasecka Zuzanna AZS-AWF Wroclaw 2,700 6,550 0,00016 WA

9,200Vukicevic Ivona GD Vrhnika 2,400 6,800 0,00017 WA

9,100Barba Ana KRSG Siska Ljubljana 2,100 7,000 0,00018 WA

8,950Müller Sonja TGUS Salzbrug 2,250 6,700 0,00019 WA

8,800Marichhofer Sarah Marie ATG 2,100 6,700 0,00020 WA

8,800Haberl Sophie ATG 1,950 6,850 0,00021 WA

8,750Fenz Nina ATG 2,300 6,450 0,00022 WA

8,750Persa Maria GKMAKSIMIR 2,350 6,400 0,00023 WA

8,100Mussehl Paula ATG 2,000 6,100 0,00024 WA

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 5, ROPE
ED AbzugRang Gerät

9,750Akoshegyi Eszter Pecsi RGSE 3,450 6,300 0,0001 ROPE

8,850Lipicer Ela KSRG Siska Ljubljana 2,650 6,200 0,0002 ROPE

8,750Piasecka Zuzanna AZS-AWF Wroclaw 2,500 6,250 0,0003 ROPE
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8,200Barba Ana KRSG Siska Ljubljana 2,150 6,050 0,0004 ROPE

8,000Biel Zofia AZS-AWF Wroclaw 2,450 5,550 0,0005 ROPE
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Category 4 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Bojanova Leonor 24,000Kjustendil

11,7504,600 7,150 0,000HOOP

12,2504,450 7,800 0,000WA

2 Huber Lucy-Ann 22,800ATG

11,2004,500 6,700 0,000HOOP

11,6004,050 7,550 0,000WA

3 Lang Elina 21,850TSV 1846 Nürnberg

10,4503,300 7,150 0,000BALL

11,4003,850 7,550 0,000WA

4 Ranner Marie-Luise 21,250ATG

10,3503,600 6,750 0,000BALL

10,9003,600 7,300 0,000WA

5 Michalek Elisabeth 21,200ATG

10,7003,750 6,950 0,000BALL

10,5003,600 6,900 0,000WA

6 Harisch Jeza Ziva 20,450KSRG Siska Ljublana

10,0003,100 6,900 0,000HOOP

10,4503,150 7,300 0,000WA

7 Herzog Franziska 20,000ATG

9,5503,150 6,400 0,000BALL

10,4503,450 7,000 0,000WA

8 Lilova Sofia 19,850CSKA

9,7502,850 6,900 0,000HOOP

10,1003,150 6,950 0,000WA

9 Yordanova Simona 19,550CSKA

10,3503,550 6,800 0,000BALL

9,2002,350 6,850 0,000WA

10 Möstl Marion 19,300TGUS Salzburg

8,8502,300 6,550 0,000HOOP
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10,4503,350 7,100 0,000WA

11 Yates Katie 19,100ATG

9,8503,550 6,300 0,000HOOP

9,2502,650 6,600 0,000WA

12 Böhm Nina 18,950UWW

9,1502,350 6,800 0,000HOOP

9,8002,750 7,050 0,000WA

13 Mate Mirella 18,850Pecsi RGSE

7,4002,100 5,300 0,000HOOP

11,4503,750 7,700 0,000WA

14 Grutschnig Johanna 18,750ATG

8,8502,350 6,500 0,000BALL

9,9003,000 6,900 0,000WA

15 Stalzer Selina 18,200ATG

9,0002,900 6,100 0,000BALL

9,2002,900 6,300 0,000WA
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 4, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

11,750Bojanova Leonor Kjustendil 4,600 7,150 0,0001 HOOP

11,200Huber Lucy-Ann ATG 4,500 6,700 0,0002 HOOP

10,000Harisch Jeza Ziva KSRG Siska Ljublana 3,100 6,900 0,0003 HOOP

9,850Yates Katie ATG 3,550 6,300 0,0004 HOOP

9,750Lilova Sofia CSKA 2,850 6,900 0,0005 HOOP

9,150Böhm Nina UWW 2,350 6,800 0,0006 HOOP

8,850Möstl Marion TGUS Salzburg 2,300 6,550 0,0007 HOOP

7,400Mate Mirella Pecsi RGSE 2,100 5,300 0,0008 HOOP

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 4, BALL
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,700Michalek Elisabeth ATG 3,750 6,950 0,0001 BALL

10,450Lang Elina TSV 1846 Nürnberg 3,300 7,150 0,0002 BALL

10,350Yordanova Simona CSKA 3,550 6,800 0,0003 BALL

10,350Ranner Marie-Luise ATG 3,600 6,750 0,0004 BALL

9,550Herzog Franziska ATG 3,150 6,400 0,0005 BALL

9,000Stalzer Selina ATG 2,900 6,100 0,0006 BALL

8,850Grutschnig Johanna ATG 2,350 6,500 0,0007 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 4, WA
ED AbzugRang Gerät

12,250Bojanova Leonor Kjustendil 4,450 7,800 0,0001 WA

11,600Huber Lucy-Ann ATG 4,050 7,550 0,0002 WA
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11,450Mate Mirella Pecsi RGSE 3,750 7,700 0,0003 WA

11,400Lang Elina TSV 1846 Nürnberg 3,850 7,550 0,0004 WA

10,900Ranner Marie-Luise ATG 3,600 7,300 0,0005 WA

10,500Michalek Elisabeth ATG 3,600 6,900 0,0006 WA

10,450Harisch Jeza Ziva KSRG Siska Ljublana 3,150 7,300 0,0007 WA

10,450Möstl Marion TGUS Salzburg 3,350 7,100 0,0008 WA

10,450Herzog Franziska ATG 3,450 7,000 0,0009 WA

10,100Lilova Sofia CSKA 3,150 6,950 0,00010 WA

9,900Grutschnig Johanna ATG 3,000 6,900 0,00011 WA

9,800Böhm Nina UWW 2,750 7,050 0,00012 WA

9,250Yates Katie ATG 2,650 6,600 0,00013 WA

9,200Yordanova Simona CSKA 2,350 6,850 0,00014 WA

9,200Stalzer Selina ATG 2,900 6,300 0,00015 WA
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Category 3 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Emmer Nina 21,350ATG

10,5504,100 6,450 0,000BALL

10,8004,100 6,700 0,000CLUBS

2 Todorova Violeta 21,050CSKA

10,9504,100 6,850 0,000BALL

10,1003,300 6,800 0,000CLUBS

3 Peti Viktoria 20,750Pecsi RGSE

10,3503,900 6,450 0,000HOOP

10,4004,000 6,400 0,000BALL

4 Gaspersic Iza 20,650KSRG Siska Ljubljana

10,2003,350 6,850 0,000BALL

10,4503,000 7,450 0,000CLUBS

5 Kotlarska Gergana 20,650Kjustendil

10,3003,400 6,900 0,000HOOP

10,3504,000 6,350 0,000BALL

6 Koleva Nikol 20,150CSKA

10,4503,700 6,750 0,000HOOP

9,7003,400 6,300 0,000BALL

7 Cosatti Erika 20,100AS Udinese RG

10,6503,450 7,200 0,000BALL

9,4502,850 6,600 0,000CLUBS

8 Marchart Florentina 19,400UWW

9,7503,200 6,550 0,000HOOP

9,6503,150 6,500 0,000BALL

9 Duretec Ivona 19,300GKMAKSIMIR

9,6003,100 6,500 0,000HOOP

9,7004,050 6,250 0,600BALL

10 Pucher Serena 18,950ATG

9,4503,000 6,450 0,000HOOP
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9,5003,100 6,400 0,000BALL

11 Lopicic Hannah 18,950ATG

9,3503,300 6,050 0,000BALL

9,6003,400 6,200 0,000CLUBS

12 Podvratnik Nastja 17,900GD Vrhnika

9,2502,500 6,750 0,000BALL

8,6502,600 6,050 0,000CLUBS

13 Kroitzsch Nina 17,700ATG

9,1002,850 6,250 0,000HOOP

8,6002,600 6,000 0,000BALL

14 Marchart Leona 17,350UWW

9,3002,850 6,450 0,000HOOP

8,0502,250 5,800 0,000BALL

15 Schimanofsky Johanna 16,100ATG

7,6001,600 6,000 0,000HOOP

8,5002,500 6,000 0,000BALL

16 Honti Karolina 15,450ATG

8,0001,950 6,050 0,000BALL

7,4501,700 5,750 0,000CLUBS
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 3, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,450Koleva Nikol CSKA 3,700 6,750 0,0001 HOOP

10,350Peti Viktoria Pecsi RGSE 3,900 6,450 0,0002 HOOP

10,300Kotlarska Gergana Kjustendil 3,400 6,900 0,0003 HOOP

9,750Marchart Florentina UWW 3,200 6,550 0,0004 HOOP

9,600Duretec Ivona GKMAKSIMIR 3,100 6,500 0,0005 HOOP

9,450Pucher Serena ATG 3,000 6,450 0,0006 HOOP

9,300Marchart Leona UWW 2,850 6,450 0,0007 HOOP

9,100Kroitzsch Nina ATG 2,850 6,250 0,0008 HOOP

7,600Schimanofsky Johanna ATG 1,600 6,000 0,0009 HOOP

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 3, BALL
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,950Todorova Violeta CSKA 4,100 6,850 0,0001 BALL

10,650Cosatti Erika AS Udinese RG 3,450 7,200 0,0002 BALL

10,550Emmer Nina ATG 4,100 6,450 0,0003 BALL

10,400Peti Viktoria Pecsi RGSE 4,000 6,400 0,0004 BALL

10,350Kotlarska Gergana Kjustendil 4,000 6,350 0,0005 BALL

10,200Gaspersic Iza KSRG Siska Ljubljana 3,350 6,850 0,0006 BALL

9,700Duretec Ivona GKMAKSIMIR 4,050 6,250 0,6007 BALL

9,700Koleva Nikol CSKA 3,400 6,300 0,0008 BALL

9,650Marchart Florentina UWW 3,150 6,500 0,0009 BALL

9,500Pucher Serena ATG 3,100 6,400 0,00010 BALL

9,350Lopicic Hannah ATG 3,300 6,050 0,00011 BALL

9,250Podvratnik Nastja GD Vrhnika 2,500 6,750 0,00012 BALL
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8,600Kroitzsch Nina ATG 2,600 6,000 0,00013 BALL

8,500Schimanofsky Johanna ATG 2,500 6,000 0,00014 BALL

8,050Marchart Leona UWW 2,250 5,800 0,00015 BALL

8,000Honti Karolina ATG 1,950 6,050 0,00016 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 3, CLUBS
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,800Emmer Nina ATG 4,100 6,700 0,0001 CLUBS

10,450Gaspersic Iza KSRG Siska Ljubljana 3,000 7,450 0,0002 CLUBS

10,100Todorova Violeta CSKA 3,300 6,800 0,0003 CLUBS

9,600Lopicic Hannah ATG 3,400 6,200 0,0004 CLUBS

9,450Cosatti Erika AS Udinese RG 2,850 6,600 0,0005 CLUBS

8,650Podvratnik Nastja GD Vrhnika 2,600 6,050 0,0006 CLUBS

7,450Honti Karolina ATG 1,700 5,750 0,0007 CLUBS
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Category 2 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Aguini Katja 23,750ATG

12,0504,500 7,550 0,000HOOP

11,7004,550 7,150 0,000CLUBS

2 Smirnov Karin 22,950TSV 1846 Nürnberg

12,9005,300 7,600 0,000HOOP

10,0504,350 6,300 0,600RIBBON

3 Harlander Julia 21,900ATG

11,1004,200 6,900 0,000HOOP

10,8004,700 6,100 0,000RIBBON

4 Lilescu Jacqueline 20,600ATG

9,2002,900 6,300 0,000HOOP

11,4004,400 7,000 0,000CLUBS

5 Badanina Maria 20,500TSV 1846 Nürnberg

9,7503,050 6,700 0,000HOOP

10,7503,600 7,150 0,000CLUBS

6 Safar Laura 20,250UWW

10,2003,550 6,650 0,000HOOP

10,0503,350 6,700 0,000RIBBON

7 Straka Teresa 19,900ATG

10,0003,700 6,600 0,300HOOP

9,9003,300 6,600 0,000RIBBON

8 Ribo Katharina 19,800ATG

9,6502,800 6,850 0,000HOOP

10,1503,300 6,850 0,000CLUBS

9 Haxhija Dora 19,450ATG

9,6502,950 6,700 0,000HOOP

9,8003,700 6,100 0,000RIBBON

10 Gamintscheva Iliana 19,400Kjustendil

10,0503,000 7,050 0,000HOOP
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9,3502,500 6,850 0,000CLUBS

11 Stoineva Maria 18,850Kjustendil

9,6002,600 7,000 0,000HOOP

9,2502,400 6,850 0,000CLUBS

12 Fülöp Hanna 18,850Pecsi

8,9502,750 6,200 0,000HOOP

9,9003,350 6,550 0,000CLUBS
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 2, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

12,900Smirnov Karin TSV 1846 Nürnberg 5,300 7,600 0,0001 HOOP

12,050Aguini Katja ATG 4,500 7,550 0,0002 HOOP

11,100Harlander Julia ATG 4,200 6,900 0,0003 HOOP

10,200Safar Laura UWW 3,550 6,650 0,0004 HOOP

10,050Gamintscheva Iliana Kjustendil 3,000 7,050 0,0005 HOOP

10,000Straka Teresa ATG 3,700 6,600 0,3006 HOOP

9,750Badanina Maria TSV 1846 Nürnberg 3,050 6,700 0,0007 HOOP

9,650Haxhija Dora ATG 2,950 6,700 0,0008 HOOP

9,650Ribo Katharina ATG 2,800 6,850 0,0009 HOOP

9,600Stoineva Maria Kjustendil 2,600 7,000 0,00010 HOOP

9,200Lilescu Jacqueline ATG 2,900 6,300 0,00011 HOOP

8,950Fülöp Hanna Pecsi 2,750 6,200 0,00012 HOOP

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 2, CLUBS
ED AbzugRang Gerät

11,700Aguini Katja ATG 4,550 7,150 0,0001 CLUBS

11,400Lilescu Jacqueline ATG 4,400 7,000 0,0002 CLUBS

10,750Badanina Maria TSV 1846 Nürnberg 3,600 7,150 0,0003 CLUBS

10,150Ribo Katharina ATG 3,300 6,850 0,0004 CLUBS

9,900Fülöp Hanna Pecsi 3,350 6,550 0,0005 CLUBS

9,350Gamintscheva Iliana Kjustendil 2,500 6,850 0,0006 CLUBS

9,250Stoineva Maria Kjustendil 2,400 6,850 0,0007 CLUBS
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 2, RIBBON
ED AbzugRang Gerät

10,800Harlander Julia ATG 4,700 6,100 0,0001 RIBBON

10,050Safar Laura UWW 3,350 6,700 0,0002 RIBBON

10,050Smirnov Karin TSV 1846 Nürnberg 4,350 6,300 0,6003 RIBBON

9,900Straka Teresa ATG 3,300 6,600 0,0004 RIBBON

9,800Haxhija Dora ATG 3,700 6,100 0,0005 RIBBON
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Category 1 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED AbzugRang Gerät

1 Wegscheider Natascha 32,900ATG

16,8508,550 8,300 0,000HOOP

16,0507,750 8,300 0,000BALL

2 Vertacnik Lena 26,300ATG

11,1005,400 6,000 0,300BALL

15,2007,300 7,900 0,000CLUBS

3 Meder Julia 25,600ATG

13,1005,500 7,600 0,000BALL

12,5006,550 6,550 0,600CLUBS

4 Dimitrova Liliya 23,200ATG

11,9004,600 7,300 0,000HOOP

11,3004,400 6,900 0,000BALL

5 Meder Livia 22,500ATG

11,4004,300 7,100 0,000BALL

11,1005,000 6,400 0,300CLUBS

6 Lilescu Vanessa 22,500ATG

10,0004,750 5,850 0,600HOOP

12,5005,200 7,300 0,000BALL

7 Pilas Monika 21,900AZS-AWF Wroclaw

10,7004,100 6,600 0,000BALL

11,2004,600 6,600 0,000CLUBS

8 Campiutti Irene 21,850AS Udinese RG

12,0005,000 7,000 0,000HOOP

9,8504,050 6,100 0,300BALL

9 Amdur Maria 21,500TSV 1846 Nürnberg

11,9005,100 6,800 0,000HOOP

9,6003,300 6,300 0,000BALL

10 Fischer Stefanie 20,550ATG

10,4004,000 6,400 0,000HOOP
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10,1503,400 6,750 0,000BALL
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GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 1, HOOP
ED AbzugRang Gerät

16,850Wegscheider Natascha ATG 8,550 8,300 0,0001 HOOP

12,000Campiutti Irene AS Udinese RG 5,000 7,000 0,0002 HOOP

11,900Dimitrova Liliya ATG 4,600 7,300 0,0003 HOOP

11,900Amdur Maria TSV 1846 Nürnberg 5,100 6,800 0,0004 HOOP

10,400Fischer Stefanie ATG 4,000 6,400 0,0005 HOOP

10,000Lilescu Vanessa ATG 4,750 5,850 0,6006 HOOP

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 1, BALL
ED AbzugRang Gerät

16,050Wegscheider Natascha ATG 7,750 8,300 0,0001 BALL

13,100Meder Julia ATG 5,500 7,600 0,0002 BALL

12,500Lilescu Vanessa ATG 5,200 7,300 0,0003 BALL

11,400Meder Livia ATG 4,300 7,100 0,0004 BALL

11,300Dimitrova Liliya ATG 4,400 6,900 0,0005 BALL

11,100Vertacnik Lena ATG 5,400 6,000 0,3006 BALL

10,700Pilas Monika AZS-AWF Wroclaw 4,100 6,600 0,0007 BALL

10,150Fischer Stefanie ATG 3,400 6,750 0,0008 BALL

9,850Campiutti Irene AS Udinese RG 4,050 6,100 0,3009 BALL

9,600Amdur Maria TSV 1846 Nürnberg 3,300 6,300 0,00010 BALL

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Category 1, CLUBS
ED AbzugRang Gerät

15,200Vertacnik Lena ATG 7,300 7,900 0,0001 CLUBS
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12,500Meder Julia ATG 6,550 6,550 0,6002 CLUBS

11,200Pilas Monika AZS-AWF Wroclaw 4,600 6,600 0,0003 CLUBS

11,100Meder Livia ATG 5,000 6,400 0,3004 CLUBS


